
Current & Saving Account Statement
RAHUL ANAND

S O PRITHIWI CHANDRA

03 PHULWARIA TAXI STAND WARD NO-10

DURGA MANDIR ROAD BHAAT PAAR RANI

DEORIA

Account Statement as of 19-02-2023 10:26:34 +0530

Account Holders' Name RAHUL ANAND

Customer Id 87562587

Branch Name BHATPAR RANI

MICR Code 274015504

IFSC Code CNRB0005688

Searched By From 01 Apr 2020 To 31 Mar 2021

Account Number 5688108000057

Account Currency INR

Product Name CANARA BASIC SAVINGS BANK DEPOSIT ACCOUN

Opening Balance Rs. 89,799.00

Closing Balance Rs. 92,003.00

Txn Date Value Date Cheque No. Description Branch

Code

Debit Credit Balance

01-05-2020 06:30:53 30 Apr 2020 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD FROM01-

FEB-20 TO 30-APR-20

5688 709.00 90,508.00

19-06-2020 16:33:24 19 J un 2020 APY Contri(56881906200000532)06-2020 1953 138.00 90,370.00

28-07-2020 17:22:28 28 J ul 2020 000000000000 APY Contri for(500317253138)07-2020 49 138.00 90,232.00

01-08-2020 06:09:12 31 J ul 2020 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD FROM01-

MAY-20 TO 31-J UL-20

5688 682.00 90,914.00

02-09-2020 18:10:47 02 Sep 2020 000000000000 APY Contri for(500317253138)08-2020 49 138.00 90,776.00

28-09-2020 19:11:36 28 Sep 2020 000000000000 APY Contri for(500317253138)09-2020 49 138.00 90,638.00

28-10-2020 15:50:27 28 Oct 2020 000000000000 APY Contri for(500317253138)10-2020 49 138.00 90,500.00

01-11-2020 18:49:58 31 Oct 2020 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD FROM01-

AUG-20 TO 31-OCT-20

5688 665.00 91,165.00
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Txn Date Value Date Cheque No. Description Branch

Code

Debit Credit Balance

07-11-2020 16:35:05 07 Nov 2020 000000000000 APY Contri for(500317253138)11-2020 49 138.00 91,027.00

17-11-2020 14:58:47 17 Nov 2020 000000000000 Cash Deposit BHATPAR RANI 5688 1,000.00 92,027.00

18-12-2020 16:19:31 18 Dec 2020 000000000000 APY Contri for(500317253138)12-2020 49 138.00 91,889.00

19-12-2020 01:14:44 18 Dec 2020 DEBIT CARD ANNUAL CHARGES 5688 142.00 91,747.00

21-01-2021 14:12:09 21 J an 2021 000000000000 APY Contri for(500317253138)01-2021 49 138.00 91,609.00

31-01-2021 20:24:36 31 J an 2021 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD FROM01-

NOV-20 TO 31-J AN-21

5688 670.00 92,279.00

19-02-2021 15:21:23 19 Feb 2021 000000000000 APY Contri for(500317253138)02-2021 49 138.00 92,141.00

22-03-2021 15:58:49 22 Mar 2021 000000000000 APY Contri for(500317253138)03-2021 49 138.00 92,003.00

DISCLAIMER :

UNLESS THE CONSTITUENT BRINGS TO THE NOTICE OF THE BANK ANY DISCREPANCY /ERRORS /OMMISSION /UNAUTHORISED DEBITS IMMEDIATELY, THE ENTRIES IN SUCH PASS SHEET SHALL BE

DEEMED AS CORRECT AND SHALL BIND THE CONSTITUENT FOR ALL PURPOSES AND INTENTS

BEWARE OF PHISHING ATTACKS THROUGH EMAILS OR FAKE WEBSITE

IMB USERS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE THAT CANARA BANK DOES NOT SEEK ANY INFORMATION THROUGH EMAIL.DO NOT CLICK ON ANY LINK WHICH HAS COME THROUGH EMAIL FROM

UNEXPECTED SOURCES.IT MAY CONTAIN MALICIOUS CODE OR COULD BE AN ATTEMPT TO "PHISH".ALWAYS LOGIN THROUGH www.canarabank.com PLEASE BEWARE OF PHISHING

CHANGE IN THE ADDRESS OF ACCOUNT HOLDER/PA HOLDER, IF ANY, MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE BRANCH ALONG WITH ADDRESS PROOF

Details of Ombudsman:

The Banking Ombudsman C/o. RBI,

10/3/8 Nrupatunga Road

Bangalore-560001

E-mail: bobangalore@rbi.org.in

ARE YOU A MERCHANT / TRADER / RETAILER / SMALL VENDOR. USE DIGITAL PAYMENT CHANNEL TO RECEIVE PAYMENT FROM YOUR

CUSTOMERS.CONTACT BRANCH MANAGER FOR MORE DETAILS. GO CASHLESS / CARDLESS.

COMPUTER OUTPUT- DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE

------------------------------ END OF STATEMENT ---------------------------------
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